INDEX

Alcoholic Beverages—(Continued)

Talbot County—
Time for closing premises

Alcoholism—

Errors in law corrected

Alimony—

Granted during appeal; discretion of court ...

Allegany County—

Acts adding, amending or repealing Sections of Article 1
of the Code of Public Local Laws (1963 Edition):

Sec. 16 amended—See p. 1929.

Sec. 58 amended .......

Secs. 159 and 160 amended ....

Sec. 162 repealed ....cccriieinciiiniineisnisnessssnseosineenessesses

Sec. 359A added

Secs. 589A to 589F added

See. 607(b) amended ..

Section 607(b) amended ......

Sec. 643(b) amended—See p. 1997.
Assessments—Salaries of assessors
Bonds—

Regional health center ..

Schools
Cumberland—

Regional Health Center; bond provisions waived ............
Cumberland—See also under that heading.

Dogs—License fees; distribution
Elections—

Clerk Stenographers; appointment and compensation
Fire Companies—Payments to; revised ......ceeccenisrecninees
Health—Bonds for regional center .
Judges—Salary; supplementation
Jurors—Pay and mileage allowance
Justices of the Peace—

Suspension; place offenders on probation ...
LaVale Zoning Board—Contribution to volunteer squad
Motor Vehicles—Private property; use On .....ocecsseersssenss
Police—Assault; 1aw repealed ......eciivvecreereeererineescessnssnns
Roads—Laws generally amended

Schools — BONAS vcecveiieeeriinensernnnressseessnssssersesssesenssseesssssasasses
State’s Attorney-—Salary Increased ..........ceecvrvvirrnreervresrnnes
Treasurer—Checks; facsimile signature ..........oeeciene

Upper Potomac River Commission—
State Auditor’s duties revised
Westernport—Powers of town—See p. 1997.

Ambulance Service—

Emergency—Appropriation to .

Amusement Tax—

Rate increased—Law generally amended ......ccocrerenserernines
See also Admissions Tax; Taxes

Anatomical Gift Act—

Laws generally amended .......cc.civceevenneinnennieninennseennens

Anatomy—

Board—
Appropriation to
Transferred ............

Chap.

542

283

373

279
297
297
453
594
199
119

609

713
759

334

296

687
297
713
644
392

476
453
601
655
594
769
337
279

119

162

161
162

2139
Page
1264
746

835

739
764
764
1145
1394
297
297

1420

1577
1653

796
763

1526
764
1677
1505
852

1178
1145
1404
1495
1394
1653

798

739

207

480

436
457

1192

528
208




