INDEX 2139

Alcoholic Beverages—(Continued)	Chap.	Page
Talbot County—	-	
Time for closing premises	542	1264
Alcoholism—		
Errors in law corrected	283	746
Alimony-		
Granted during appeal; discretion of court	373	835
Allegany County-		
Acts adding, amending or repealing Sections of Article 1		
of the Code of Public Local Laws (1963 Edition):		
Sec. 16 amended—See p. 1929.	0.50	500
Sec. 58 amended	279	739
Secs. 159 and 160 amended	297	764
Sec. 162 repealed	297	764 1145
Sec. 359A added Secs. 589A to 589F added	453 594	1394
	199	297
Sec. 607(b) amended	119	297
Section 607(b) amended	119	231
Assessments—Salaries of assessors	609	1420
Bonds—	003	1440
Regional health center	713	1577
Schools	759	1653
Cumberland—		
Regional Health Center; bond provisions waived	334	796
Cumberland—See also under that heading.		
Dogs—License fees; distribution	296	763
Elections—		
Clerk Stenographers; appointment and compensation	687	1526
Fire Companies—Payments to; revised	297	764
Health—Bonds for regional center	713	1577
Judges—Salary; supplementation	644	1505
Jurors—Pay and mileage allowance	392	852
Justices of the Peace—	AFIC	1178
Suspension; place offenders on probation	476 453	1145
LaVale Zoning Board—Contribution to volunteer squad	403 601	1404
Motor Vehicles—Private property; use on	655	1404
Roads—Laws generally amended	594	1394
Schools — Bonds	759	1653
State's Attorney—Salary increased	337	798
Treasurer—Checks; facsimile signature	279	739
Upper Potomac River Commission—	2.0	
State Auditor's duties revised	119	297
Westernport—Powers of town—See p. 1997.		
Ambulance Service—		
Emergency—Appropriation to	162	480
Amusement Tax—		
Rate increased—Law generally amended	161	436
See also Admissions Tax; Taxes	162	457
Anatomical Gift Act—		•
Laws generally amended	490	1192
Anatomy—		
Board—		
Appropriation to	162	528
Transferred	77	208